

Intertek Testing Services NA Inc. 3933 US Route 11 Cortland, NY 13045

Phone: 607-753-6711 Fax: 607-756-4173

## **Test Verification of Conformity**

This document certifies that the item listed above was tested in accordance with the requirements of DOI/USF Aviation Helmets Standard Specification, and that the MSA/ Tiger Performance LH350T Medium complied with all of the requirements.

Applicant Name & Address : Attn: Sonny Hawkins

Tiger Performance Products, Inc.

525 Bullis Road

West Seneca, NY 14224

**USA** 

Manufacturer Name & Address : MSA Safety Company

BP90-Z.1. SUD

Chatillon Sur Charlaronne F-014080

**France** 

Product(s) Tested : Type I Helicopter Helmet

Model(s) : MSA/ Tiger Performance LH350T

Visor- MSA LH350 Inner and Outer/ Aug-2020 Ear Cup- MSA/Tiger Performance LH350T/ Oct-2020

Chinstrap- Standard MSA

**Communication Equipment-Tiger Performance** 

T-5312/5419/Oct-2020

Relevant : DOI/USFS Aviation Helmet Standard Ver 4.3,

Standard(s)/Specification(s) Dated November 13, 2019

**Verification Issuing Office Name &** 

**Address** 

Intertek Testing Service NA Inc.

3933 US Route 11 Cortland NY 13045

Date of Test(s) : 10/13/20-10/15/2020 Verification/Report Number(s) : 104426979CRT-001

NOTE: This verification is part of the full test report(s) and should be read in conjunction with it. In addition, product label was not available as of report issuance. Per client email dated 10/20/20 label will contain the following information: Manufacture, Manufacture Date, Model, and Size.

This Verification is for the exclusive use of Intertek's Client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this Verification. Only the Client is authorized to copy or distribute this Verification. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek. The observations and test results referenced from this Verification are relevant only to the sample tested. This Verification by itself does not imply that the material, product, or service is or has ever been under an Intertek certification program.





Name: Zachary Bush

Position: Associate Engineer

Date: 10/22/2020

John Bush